
www.boysandgirls.orgSERVING 4,000 YOUTH ANNUALLY

CREATING OPPORTUNITIES FOR SUCCESS
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Twin Cities’ holistic out-of-school time K-12 youth development continuum 
is designed to help each of our members envision a future full of possibilities. Clubs are a safe 
space, and we are dedicated to advancing inclusivity and opportunity for our young 
people. Family engagement, culturally responsive instruction, a high-impact 1:20 staff-
youth ratio, and a social-emotional and mental wellness approach are integrated across all 
programs. 

Priority outcome areas:

HEALTH & WELLNESS
• Promotes healthy movement and fitness
• Teaches good nutrition and cooking skills
• Helps youth develop healthy relationships and self-care
• Fosters social-emotional learning and mental wellness

ACADEMIC SUCCESS
• Supports foundational literacy and numeracy skill building
• Provides access to educational resources
• Instills a sense of confidence and love of learning
• Creates a clear path to graduation

LIFE & WORKFORCE
• Provides volunteer service and leadership opportunities
• Promotes discovery of skills and interests
• Nurtures decision making and financial literacy skills
• Offers real-world experience designing, planning, and carrying

out projects
• Creates connections to career mentors and careers

AT A GLANCE

Boys & Girls Clubs of the Twin Cities is an Equal Opportunity Employer.



CLUB LOCATIONS
NORTH MINNEAPOLIS
Kelsey McNabb, Branch Director
kmcnabb@bgc-tc.org
952-210-9918

Olson Middle School Club
1607 51st Ave. N.
Minneapolis, MN 55430
Tony Arnold, Program Director
tarnold@bgc-tc.org
612-272-9479

Camden High School Club
4320 Newton Ave. N.
Minneapolis, MN 55412
Goldie Obasi, Program Director
gobasi@bgc-tc.org
612-222-1517

Jerry Gamble Club
2410 Irving Ave. N.
Minneapolis, MN 55411
Ceejay Jackson, Branch Director
ceejay@bgc-tc.org
612-229-0775
John Bryant, Program Director
jbryant@bgc-tc.org
612-483-0357

John W. Hardeman III Club
at V3 Sports
701 Plymouth Ave. N.
Minneapolis, MN 55411
Imani Scott, Branch Director
iscott@bgc-tc.org
763-438-2347
Johnl Jones, Program Director
jjones@bgc-tc.org
763-910-8866

SOUTH MINNEAPOLIS
Southside Village Club
701 East 39th St.
Minneapolis, MN 55407
Mark Graves, Branch Director
mgraves@bgc-tc.org
612-290-2889
Hakeem Smith, Program Director
hsmith@bgc-tc.org
763-221-1963

Little Earth Club
2495 18th Ave. S.
Minneapolis, MN 55403
T.J. Valtierra, Branch Director
tjvaltierra@bgc-tc.org
612-455-2818
Laura Petschauer, Program Director
lpetschauer@bgc-tc.org
612-963-9581

ST. PAUL
Mt. Airy Club
690 Jackson St.
St. Paul, MN 55130
Andrew Jones, Senior Branch Director
ajones@bgc-tc.org
612-290-2887
Isabel LaBonte-Clark, Program Director
ilabonte-clark@bgc-tc.org
651-283-5316

East Side Club
1620 Ames Ave.
St. Paul, MN 55106
Koreena Moua, Branch Director
kmoua@bgc-tc.org
651-774-5654
Max Thao, Program Director
cthao@bgc-tc.org
651-235-3627

Al Lenzmeier West Side Club
291 Belvidere St. E
St. Paul, MN 55107
Roland Casey, Branch Director
rcasey@bgc-tc.org
651-443-3919
Selena Hiland, Program Director
shiland@bgc-tc.org
651-269-0663

RICHFIELD
Rebeca Meyen, Branch Director 
rmeyen@bgc-tc.org 
651-245-8491

Centennial Elementary School Club
7315 Bloomington Ave. S.
Richfield, MN 55423
Ruth Ochoa-Pineda, Program Director
rochoapineda@bgc-tc.org
612-384-5528

Richfield Middle School Club
7461 Oliver Ave. S.
Richfield, MN 55423
Christian Hampton, Program Director
612-386-1896

ELK RIVER
Elk River Club
905 6th St. NW
Elk River, MN 55330
Maddie Stoll, Program Director
mstoll@bgc-tc.org
612-749-5067

VOYAGEUR ENVIRONMENTAL 
CLUB
Voyageur Environmental Club
7000 County Road 15
Mound, MN 55364
Jess Daleske, Branch Director
jdaleske@bgc-tc.org
952-454-2046

ADMINISTRATION CENTER
690 Jackson St.
St. Paul, MN 55130
Terryl Brumm, President & CEO
tbrumm@bgc-tc.org
651-726-2582

MISSION

To enable all young people, especial-

ly those who need us most, to reach 

their full potential as productive, 

caring and responsible citizens.

VISION

To provide a high quality Club 

experience that assures success is 

within reach of every young person who 

enters our doors, with all members on 

track to graduate from high school with 

a plan for the future, demonstrating 

good character and leadership, and 

living a healthy lifestyle.

Our North Star 

All Members on track for a 
successful future beyond  
high school graduation

Scan here to learn more 
at boysandgirls.org


